
Derek Harrison
334-237-2955
2derekharrison@gmail.com

Derrick Hardin
937-829-4711
Hardinderrick14@gmail.com

Kody Allan
512-547-9240
AllansEnterprise@gmail.com

Dave DeWalt
772-708-6296
davidadewalt@gmail.com

Mark Formentini
708-977-1967
markf@serfmidwest.com

Greg Kelly
913-488-9801
Gkelly411@gmail.com

Brad Hendricks
303-641-4867
bradleyhendricks@icloud.com	

Perry Johnson
612-859-2436
perryjohnsonllc@comcast.net

Dave Jonson
206-818-5182
davej@cascadia-ma.com

Jeff Martineau
860-573-4187
Jeff@ClaritySalesAssociates.com

Chuck Dowling
781-572-1579
chuck@claritysalesassociates.com

Jaime Mendoza
909-229-9584
Jmsales.jm@gmail.com

Davidmichael DeWalt
813-731-1611
Dmdewalt1@gmail.com

Alfredo Calva
714-345-0915
acalvasales@gmail.com

Glenn Kiter
336-988-8672
glennkiter@outlook.com
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Scott Mason
Industry Business Manager for USA and Canada 
248-568-7210
scott.mason@dupont.com

Patrick S. Conway
Account Manager for USA 
248-464-8854
patrick.s.conway@dupont.com

Steve Allison
TS&D 
248-391-6569
steven.allison@dupont.com
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M Adetola Olamide
Account Manager for USA and Canada 
248-856-8976
adetola.olamide@dupont.com
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David Jonson
(206) 818-5182
davej@cascadia-ma.com

Perry Johnson
(612) 859-2436
perryjohnsonllc@comcast.net

Dave Binnie 
(905) 308-5962
casmdave@gmail.com

Michael McLean
(705) 790-3969
casmmike@gmail.com

Marc Pirson
(514) 239-2343
pirsonmarketing@gmail.com
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Adetola Olamide
Account Manger for USA and Canada 
248-856-8976
adetola.olamide@dupont.com

Scott Mason
Industry Business Manager for USA and Canada 
248-568-7210
scott.mason@dupont.com

Patrick S. Conway
Account Manager for USA 
248-464-8854
patrick.s.conway@dupont.com

Steve Allison
TS&D 
248-391-6569
steven.allison@dupont.com

Adetola Olamide
Account Manager for USA and Canada 
248-856-8976
adetola.olamide@dupont.com


